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PSP Projects Limited
SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF PSP PROJECTS LIMITED AS ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2022
Name of Listed Entity:PSP Projects Limited
Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: PSPPROJECT
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Sep-2022
Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
partly paid up shares?

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
Convertible Securities?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares No
against which depository receipts are issued?

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any sharesin  [No
locked-in?

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are No

ledge or otherwise encumbered?

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
differential Voting Rights?

7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
Warrants ?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant |[No
beneficial owner?




PSP Projects Limited
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego Category of Nos. of | No.offully No. of No. of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights No. of Shareholding, as Number of Number of Number of
ry shareholder shareh paid up Partly shares nos. as a % of total held in each class of Shares a % assuming Locked in Shares equity
o an olders equity paid-up underlying shares no. of shares securities Underlying full conversion shares pledged or shares held
am shares equity Depository held (calculated as x) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in
held shares Receipts (vIip = per SCRR, convertible securities (as a XII encumbered d terializ
av) held n (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of X1 ed form
mw wn (v (including diluted share
Asa %of No of Voting Total Warrants) capital) No. Asa No. Asa X1v)
(A+B+(C2) Rights asa x) (a) %of | (@) | %of
Clas Clas Tot % of (XD= (VID)+(X) total total
seg: s al | (A+B+ Asa %of Shar Share
X eg:y (9] (A+B+(2) es s held
held (b)
(b)
A Promoter & |7 2536370 0 25363770.45 253 0 253(70.45 70.45 0 0 |0 25363707
Promoter 7 07 637 637
Group 07 07
B Public 367431063629 0 10636229.55 106 0 106 29.55 29.55 0 10636293
3 93 362 362
93 93
C Non 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
C1 Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 367503600000 0 360000{100 360 |0 360100 100 0 0 |0 36000000
0 00 000 000
00 00




PSP Projects Limited
Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate ax) Underlying ing shares pledged or shares held
(U] i up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full X otherwise in
equity held Receipts (Vi = SCRR, convertible conversion enc bered d terializ
share w) n IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of [0.411)] ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including convertible No. Asa | No. Asa Xiv)
av) Asa % of a % of Warrants) securities ( (a) % of (a) % of
(A+B+C2) Total Xx) asa total total
i Class Class Tot Voting percentage Shar share
X Y al rights of diluted es s held
share held (b)
capital) (b)
(XI) =
(vi)+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0 0 0 0 |0 0
Individuals/ |4 2527 0 252733(70.2 2527 0 252(70.2 70.2 0 0 0 25273308
Hindu 3308 08 3308 733
undivided 08
Family
PRAHALADB (1 1863 0 186393/51.78 (1863 |0 186/51.78 51.78 0 0 0 18639308
HAI S PATEL 9308 08 9308 393
08
SHILPABEN (1 3634 0 363400(10.09 3634 0 363(10.09 10.09 0 0 0 3634000
P PATEL 000 0 000 400
0
POOJA P 1 1000 0 10000022.78 1000 |0 1002.78 2.78 0 0 1000000
PATEL 000 0 000 000
0
SAGAR 1 2000 0 200000[5.56 2000 0 200/5.56 5.56 0 0 2000000
PRAHLADBH 000 0 000 000
Al PATEL 0
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government
/ State
Government(
5)




PSP Projects Limited

c [Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O [0 |0 |0 0
[nstitutions/
Banks
d |Any Other 9039 |0 0 90399 |0.25 9039 [0 903(0.25 [0 0.25 0O 0 |0 0 90399
(specify) 9 9 99
Trusts 9039 |0 0 90399 |0.26 9039 [0 903(0.26 |0 0.26 0O 0 0 0 90399
9 9 99
SHILPABEN 2000 |0 0 20000 |0.06 2000 0 20000.06 0 0.06 0O 0 0 0 20000
P PATEL 0 0 00
SHILPABEN 2500 |0 0 25000 |0.07 2500 0 25000.07 |0 0.07 0O 0 |0 0 25000
P PATEL 0 0 00
PRAHALADB 4539 |0 0 45399 |0.13 4539 0 45310.13 |0 0.13 0O 0 0 0 45399
HAI S PATEL 9 9 99
Sub-Total 2536 |0 0 253637|70.45 2536 |0 2537045 |0 70.45 0O 0 |0 0 25363707
(A)(D) 3707 07 3707 637
07
2 [Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 |0 0
a [Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O [0 |0 0 0
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
b  |Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0
c [Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0 0 0O 0 0 |0 0
d [Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O [0 |0 0 0
Portfolio
[nvestor
e |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O (0 |0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O [0 |0 |0 0
(A)(2)
Total 2536 |0 0 253637|70.45 (2536 |0 25370.45 |0 70.45 0O 0 |0 0 25363707
Shareholding 3707 07 3707 637
of Promoter 07




PSP Projects Limited

and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name Nos. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shares Total Number of Number of Number of
of the shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Underlying shareholdin Lockedin Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (x) Outstanding g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
(U] () up shares Depository held das per convertible assuming xi) otherwise in
equity held Receipts Vil = SCRR, securities full encumbered dematerializ
share w) n IV+V+VI 1957 (including conversion (X1r) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as Warrants) of No. Asa No. Asa Xiv)
a) (A+B+C2) a % of x) convertible (a) %of | (No % of
v Total securities total t total
Class Class Tot Voting (asa Shar | ap | share
X Y al rights percentage es pli | sheld
of diluted held ca (Not
share (b) ble applic
capital) ) able)
(Xn (a) (b)
[nstitutions |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Domestic)
Mutual 1 8967 |0 0 896711(2.49 8967 |0 8961249 (0 2.49 0 0 896711
Funds 11 11 711
IDFC LARGE (1 8967 |0 0 8967112.49 8967 |0 8961249 (0 2.49 0 0 896711
CAP FUND 11 11 711
Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital
Funds
Alternate 5 6844 |0 0 684476(1.9 6844 |0 684|1.9 0 1.9 0 0 684476
[nvestment 76 76 476
Funds
ABAKKUS 1 5450 0 0 545000[1.51 5450 |0 545(1.51 [0 1.51 0 0 545000
EMERGING 00 00 000
OPPORTUNI
TIES FUND-1
Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0 0 0 0 0
Insurance |1 3779 0 0 3779 10.01 3779 0 3770.01 |0 0.01 0 0 3779




PSP Projects Limited

Companies 9
Provident |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0
Funds/
Pension
Funds
Asset 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0
reconstructio
n companies
Sovereign |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Wealth
Funds
NBFCs 1 1700 17000 |0.05 1700 0 170(0.05 0.05 17000
registered 0 0 00
with RBI
Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0
Financial
Institutions
Any Other [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 8 1601 160196/4.45 1601 0 1604.45 4.45 1601966
(B)(1) 966 6 966 196

6
[nstitutions |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Foreign)
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Direct
Investment
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Venture
Capital
Investors
Sovereign |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Wealth
Funds
Foreign 33 7089 708961(1.97 7089 |0 708(1.97 1.97 708961




PSP Projects Limited

Portfolio
[nvestors
Category |

61

61

961

1CG Q
LIMITED

4365
68

436568

1.21

4365
638

436
568

1.21

1.21

436568

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category Il

0

0

Overseas
Depositories
(holding
DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)

175

175

175

175

175

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

34

7091
36

709136

1.97

7091
36

709
136

1.97

1.97

709136

Central
Government
/ State
Government(

s)

0

0

Central
Government
/ President
of India

State
Government
Governor

Shareholding
by
Companies
or Bodies




PSP Projects Limited

Corporate
where
Central /
State
Government
is a promoter

Sub-Total
(B)(3)

Non-
institutions

Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors
and their
relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

Key
Managerial
Personnel

101

101

101

1010

101

Relatives of
promoters
(other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed
under
"Promoter
and
Promoter




Group”
category)

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
"Promoter
and
Promoter
Group”
category is
"trustee”,
"beneficiary”,
or "author of
the trust”

[Investor
Education
and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs

34602

4645
508

464550
8

12.9

4645
508

464
550

12.9

12.9

4645508

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

16

6330
10

633010

1.76

6330
10

633
010

1.76

1.76

633010

Non Resident
Indians

909

2951

98

295198

0.82

2951
98

295
198

0.82

0.82

295198




PSP Projects Limited

(NRIs)
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nationals
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Companies
Bodies 278 2298 229869/6.39 2298 0 22916.39 6.39 2298691
Corporate 691 1 691 869
1

ACQUAINT |1 3632 3632531.01 3632 0 3631.01 1.01 363253
BEE 53 53 253
VENTURES
PRIVATE
LIMITED
Any Other 894 4526 452683(1.26 4526 |0 452(1.26 1.26 452683
(specify) 83 83 683
Clearing 61 7114 71141 (0.2 7114 0 711(0.2 0.2 71141
Members 1 1 41
HUF 833 3815 381542(1.06 38150 381(1.06 1.06 381542

42 472 542
Sub-Total 367018325 83251923.13 83250 83223.13 23.13 8325191
(B)(4) 191 1 191 519

1

Total Public [36743|1063 106362(29.55 [1063 0 106{29.55 29.55 10636293
Shareholding 6293 93 6293 362
(B)=(B)(1)+( 93
B)(2)+(B)(3)
+(B)(4)




PSP Projects Limited
Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate ax) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
(U] i up shares Depository (VI = d as per Outstanding ing X otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full enc bered d terializ
share w) n 1957 securities conversion [0.411)] ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa No. Asa (X1v)
av) (A+B+(C2) a % of Warrants) convertible %of | (No % of (Not
i Total X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot Voting asa Shar | ap | share
X Y rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble applic
capital) ) able)
(XD
Custodian/D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0
R Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0
Benefit Trust
/ Employee
Welfare
Trust under
SEBI (Share
Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat
Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(0=
(O)(1)+(C)(2
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PSP Projects Limited
Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name

PAN

Passport No. in case|
of a foreign
national

Nationality

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*

Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of control Exercise of
dividend or any other significant influence
distribution

Date of creation /
acquisition of
significant beneficial
interest

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in

demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

| No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in

demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

| No of share held

Table I1I- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholdin

Name of shareholder

| Name of PAC

\ No. of share

Holding %




