

### SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF PSP PROJECTS LIMITED AS ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

1. Name of Listed Entity: PSP Projects Limited

2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: PSPPROJECT

3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 30-Sep-2022

5. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any	No	
	partly paid up shares?		
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any	No	
	Convertible Securities?		
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares	No	
	against which depository receipts are issued?		
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in	No	
	locked-in?		
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are	No	
	pledge or otherwise encumbered?		
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any	No	
	differential Voting Rights?		
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any	No	
	Warrants?		
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant	No	
	beneficial owner?		



# PSP Projects Limited Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego ry (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. of shareh olders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	Nu I		Voting R uch class urities IX)	Rights s of	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of	Numl Lock sha	ed in res	ple oth encu	mber of hares dged or erwise mbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
				(V)		(vi)	(VIII)  As a % of (A+B+C2)	Clas s eg: X	of Votin Rights Clas s eg:y	g Tot al	Total as a % of (A+B+ C)	(including Warrants) (X)	diluted share capital)  (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Share s held (b)	(XIV)
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	2536370 7	0	0	253637 07	70.45	253 637 07	0	253 637 07	70.45	0	70.45	0	0	0	0	25363707
В	Public	36743	1063629 3	0	0	106362 93		106 362 93	0	106 362 93	29.55	0	29.55	0	0			10636293
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Total	36750	3600000 0	0	0	360000 00	100	360 000 00	0	360 000 00	100	0	100	0	0	0	0	36000000



# Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Sharehol		er of Voting			No. of	Shareholdin	Numi			nber of	Number of
ļ	of the	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	nos.	ding %	ec	ich class oj		ies	Shares	g , as a %	Lock			ares	equity
-	Shareholders (I)	older (III)	paid up	equity shares	underlying Depository	shares held	calculate d as per	-	(1	IX)		Underlying Outstanding	assuming full		ires (II)		lged or erwise	shares held in
	(1)	(111)	equity	held	Receipts	(VII =	SCRR,	+				convertible	conversion	(4	11)		mbered	dematerializ
			share	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957	+				securities	of	†			XIII)	ed form
			s held	(,)	(1.)	10.00.01	1757	No of	Voting Rig	hts	Total as	(including	convertible	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
			(IV)	1			As a % of				a % of	Warrants)	securities (	(a)	% of	(a)	% of	()
1				ĺ	1		(A+B+C2)	]			Total	(X)	as a	) ` ′	total	` ´	total	
							(VIII)	Class	Class	Tot	Voting		percentage		Shar		share	
								X	Y	al	rights		of diluted	1	es		s held	
													share	1	held		(b)	
				i						1			capital) (XI) =	1	(b)			
													(VII)+(X) as a	i				
				Ì			İ	İ		ì			% of	1				
İ								İ		İ			A+B+C2	1				
1	Indian	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	U	0	0		0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals/	4	2527	0	0	252733	70.2	2527	0	252	70.2	0	70.2	0	0	0	0	25273308
	Hindu		3308			08		3308		733								
			3300			00		3300										
	undivided									80								
	Family																	
-					1_				_			_		_	_	_	_	<del>                                     </del>
	PRAHALADB	1	1863	0	0	186393	51.78	1863	0	186	51.78	0	51.78	0	0	0	0	18639308
	HAI S PATEL		9308			08		9308		393								
			7500			00		7500										
										80								
	SHILPABEN	1	3634	0	0	363400	10.09	3634	0	363	10.09	0	10.09	0	0	0	0	3634000
	P PATEL		000			0		000		400								
	PPAICL		UUU			U		UUU										
										0								
	POOJA P	1	1000	0	0	100000	2.70	1000	0	100	2.78	0	2.78	0	0	0	0	1000000
		1		U	U	100000	2.70		U		2.70	U	2.70	U	U	υ	U	1000000
	PATEL		000			0		000		000								
										0								
-			1							_		-						
	SAGAR	1	2000	0	0	200000	5.56	2000	0	200	5.56	0	5.56	0	0	0	0	2000000
	PRAHLADBH		000			0		000		000								
			000			U		000		000								
	AI PATEL									0								
b	Central	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	-	_	-	-		-	]	[-	1	_	-		1		-		-
	Government																	
	/ State																	
	r			1	1		1											
	Government(																	
	s)																	
Ь	r J	ı	1	1	1	ı	1	1	1	1	ı	1	1	1	1	l	1	



С	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Any Other (specify)	3	9039 9	0	0	90399	0.25	9039 9	0	903 99	0.25	0	0.25	0	0	0	0	90399
	Trusts	3	9039 9	0	0	90399	0.26	9039 9	0	903 99	0.26	0	0.26	0	0	0	0	90399
	SHILPABEN P PATEL	1	2000 0	0	0	20000	0.06	2000	0	200 00	0.06	0	0.06	0	0	0	0	20000
	SHILPABEN P PATEL	1	2500 0	0	0	25000	0.07	2500 0	0	250 00	0.07	0	0.07	0	0	0	0	25000
	PRAHALADB HAI S PATEL	1	4539 9	0	0	45399	0.13	4539 9	0	453 99	0.13	0	0.13	0	0	0	0	45399
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	7	2536 3707	0	0	253637 07	70.45	2536 3707	0	253 637 07	70.45	0	70.45	0	0	0	0	25363707
2	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total Shareholding of Promoter	7	2536 3707	0	0	253637 07	70.45	2536 3707	0	253 637 07	70.45	0	70.45	0	0	0	0	25363707



PSP	Pro	jects	Limi	ited
		,		

and						
Promoter						
Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2 )						

# ${\bf Table~III-Statement~showing~shareholding~pattern~of~the~Public~shareholder}$

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share s held	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held <u>VII =</u> IV+V+VI	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of		ber of Votii each class ( (I Voting Rigi	of secur (X)		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)	Total shareholdin g, as a % assuming full conversion of	Lock sho	ked in ares XII)  As a % of	Sh plea oth encu	nber of nares dged or erwise mbered XIII) As a % of	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form (XIV)
			(IV)				(A+B+C2) VIII	Class X	Class Y	Tot al	Total Voting rights	(x)	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)	(a)	total Shar es held (b)	t ap pli ca ble )	% of total share s held (Not applic able) (b)	
1	Institutions (Domestic)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
a	Mutual Funds	1	8967 11	0	0	896711	2.49	8967 11	0	896 711	2.49	0	2.49	0	0			896711
	IDFC LARGE CAP FUND	1	8967 11	0	0	896711	2.49	8967 11	0	896 711	2.49	0	2.49	0	0			896711
b	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
С	Alternate Investment Funds	5	6844 76	0	0	684476	1.9	6844 76	1	684 476	1.9	0	1.9	0	0			684476
	ABAKKUS EMERGING OPPORTUNI TIES FUND-1	1	5450 00	0	0	545000	1.51	5450 00		545 000	1.51	0	1.51	0	0			545000
d	Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
e	Insurance	1	3779	0	0	3779	0.01	3779	0	377	0.01	0	0.01	0	0			3779



									-,		<del></del>					
	Companies									9						
f	Provident	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Funds/															
	Pension															
	Funds															
g	Asset	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	reconstructio	,														
	n companies															
h	Sovereign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Wealth															
	Funds															
i	NBFCs	1	1700	0	0	17000	0.05	1700	0	170	0.05	0	0.05	0	0	17000
	registered		0					0		00						
	with RBI															
j	Other	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Financial															
	Institutions															
k	Any Other	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(specify)															
		8	1601	0	0	160196	4.45	1601	0	160	4.45	0	4.45	0	0	1601966
	(B)(1)		966			6		966		196						
										6						
2	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(Foreign)															
a	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Direct															
	Investment															
b	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Venture															
	Capital															
	Investors															
С	Sovereign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Wealth															
	Funds															
d		33	7089	0	0	708961	1.97	7089	0	708	1.97	0	1.97	0	0	708961
		1	1	1-		1. 2.2.2.2.	1	1. 202	1-	1. 55	1		1=			 • -



	Portfolio Investors Category I		61					61		961						
	ICG Q LIMITED	1	4365 68	0	0	436568		4365 68	0	436 568	1.21	0	1.21	0	0	436568
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
f	Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0		0	0
g	Any Other (specify)	1	175	0	0	175	0		0	175		0	0	0	0	175
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	34	7091 36	0	0	709136	1.97	7091 36	0	709 136	1.97	0	1.97	0	0	709136
3	Central Government / State Government( s)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Central Government / President of India	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	State Government / Governor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Shareholding by Companies or Bodies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0



								51 110	7,0010 -		, ч					 
	Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter															
		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
4		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Associate companies / Subsidiaries	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Key Managerial Personnel	2	101	0	0	101	0	101	0	101	0	0	0	0	0	101
d	Relatives of promoters (other than "Immediate Relatives" of promoters disclosed under "Promoter and Promoter	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0



					1	1		<u> </u>	njecis i		, u	1				 
	Group"															
	category)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
e	Trusts where any person belonging to "Promoter and Promoter Group" category is "trustee", "beneficiary", or "author of the trust"		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
f		0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
ър	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	34602	4645 508	0	0	464550 8	12.9	4645 508	1	464 550 8	12.9	0	12.9	0	0	4645508
h	Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	16	6330 10		0	633010		6330 10		633 010			1.76	0	0	633010
i	Non Resident Indians	909	2951 98	0	0	295198	0.82	2951 98		295 198	0.82	0	0.82	0	0	295198



	(NRIs)																
j	Foreign Nationals	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		)
k	Foreign Companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		)
1	Bodies Corporate	278	2298 691	0	0	229869 1	6.39	2298 691	0	229 869 1	6.39	0	6.39	0	0		2298691
	ACQUAINT BEE VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	1	3632 53	0	0	363253	1.01	3632 53	0	363 253	1.01	0	1.01	0	0		363253
m	Any Other (specify)	894	4526 83	0	0	452683	1.26	4526 83	0	452 683	1.26	0	1.26	0	0		152683
	Clearing Members	61	7114 1	0	0	71141	0.2	7114 1	0	711 41	0.2	0	0.2	0	0	7	71141
	HUF	833	3815 42	0	0	381542	1.06	3815 42	0	381 542	1.06	0	1.06	0	0		381542
	Sub-Total (B)(4)	36701	8325 191	0	0	832519 1	23.13	8325 191	1	832 519 1	23.13	0	23.13	0	0	8	3325191
	Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+( B)(2)+(B)(3) +(B)(4)		1063 6293	0	0	106362 93	29.55	1063 6293		106 362 93	29.55	0	29.55	0	0	-	10636293



# $Table\ IV\ -\ Statement\ showing\ shareholding\ pattern\ of\ the\ Non\ Promoter\ -\ Non\ Public\ shareholder$

	Category & Name	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numbe	er of Voting	Rights	s held in	No. of	Total	Num	ber of	Num	ber of	Number of
[	of the	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	ea	ch class of		ties	Shares	shareholdin	Lock			ares	equity
ŀ			older paid		underlying	held	calculate	(IX)		Underlying		shares		pledged or otherwise		shares held		
	(1)	(III)	up equity	shares held	Depository Receipts	<u>(VII =</u> IV+V+VI)	d as per SCRR,	1				convertible	Outstanding assuming convertible full	(2	(XII)		nbered	in dematerializ
			share	(V)	(VI)	10+0+011	1957	1				securities	conversion	1			XIII)	ed form
			s held	1	(1-)		As a % of	No of 1	oting Rigl	nts	Total as	(including	of	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
			(IV)				(A+B+C2)	]	0 0		a % of	Warrants)	convertible		% of	(No	% of	(Not
							(VIII)				Total	(X)	securities (	_	total	t	total	Applicable)
į								Class	Class	Tot	Voting		as a	-	Shar	ар	share	
ŀ				i				X	Y	al	rights	i	percentage of diluted	1	es held	pli ca	s held (Not	
													share	1	neiu	ble	applic	
													capital)	]		)	able)	
													(XI)					
1	Custodian/D	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	R Holder																	
_		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			
2	Employee	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	U			0
	Benefit Trust																	
	/ Employee																	
	Welfare																	
	Trust under																	
	1																	
	SEBI (Share																	
	Based																	
	Employee																	
	Benefits and																	
	Sweat																	
	Equity)																	
	Regulations,																	
	2021																	
	Total Non-	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Promoter-	-	-		-	-			-		-							
	Non Public																	
	Shareholding																	
	(C)=																	
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																	
	ν	l	l	1	l			ı	1		l .	L	1	L				



# PSP Projects Limited Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign	Nationality	Details of holding/ exe	Date of creation / acquisition of				
		national		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	significant beneficial interest

### Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in							
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.							
No. of shareholders	No of share held						

### Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in						
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.						
No. of shareholders	No of share held					

## Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding									
Name of shareholder		Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %					